3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RGHPTUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119590 - 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN TEIT)
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART A RELEASED 250072013 | LG | TE
TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE o
CUTEREACE ADapTES NUMBER Al | ECR-18-013073 194062018 | TB | TE
——— A — N ISR E St SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151121-1
- - - | - 21196401 PUSH ROD  AIR FEED 1250
- - - | - 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12 MISUMI 1249
2665 A R —HE G HF—AD ST PN AT SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151121-2 - S clidodl-] |FECD CAW, AIR PEED 1248
- | - | | | 21197981 DETENT PIN 247
- | - | | | 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
RO WANANAN N C A C 1IN DI MD T LT N 11T SERVO OBSOLETE - 1 - - B 2119758’1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON’ADJ245
S VAV [ 1T 1TV O TN TV T TTOTT O JU O LATCH PLATE -
4 - | | | | | 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
o , o SERVO . - | | | | | 20797641 WASHER ~ WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST |243
TEYYS Y YT AR RV RESYY T ANLATCH PLATE/? zfx - | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
e A e e OBSOLETE B L O B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SHT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
000051 - A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - : 2 | 2 - - 2168400-6 SHCS  LOW HEAD RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- : - - - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- : - - | - 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 1238
- : | | - - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA - - | | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN EXTERN 3/16 CRESCENT |177?
WIRE |12 29 mm [. 0901 F - | | | | | 994969 - 1 MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |3.68 mm [.145] O - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - : - - | - 2406381 SPRING FEED FINGER 1163
408-10389 L) - - - - | - 3-23627-17 PIN RETAIN, GRVD 3/16 X .854 1137
- : - - | - 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE _ o v f - | 163374371 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT REG M4 1119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - ’ ’
oo e = gégsiféTigN DgAyijEfofﬁ%?E/§k - - |REF|REF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 1117
: o) mmE : : L : - | | | | 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
I e e ’ ’ - L[] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
- 2l 2 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
T T T T N T3 -3 33 9927635 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
S ST ST ST - | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC RoHS (M4 X 8) | 60
1728883 768865 A@g - | | | | | 985575-3 SCRFLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
9-172888-7 347874 -] - - - - 1 1 1338685~ PAWL, FEED 156
1-900325-9 - 4| 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 21684001 SHCS  LOW HEAD RoHS, M4 X 12 154
- Aﬁl -2l 20121212 2168083-8 |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 16 153
WIRE E{}CRIMP HE TGHT @§§CRIMP%%IGHT - | | | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
SIZE T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - w w w | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
[.25mm? 1 524/-0.05 [.060+/-.002]1 5.7 - | w w w w 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
0.85mm?2 1.37+/-0.05 [ .054+/-.002] 7.3 - - - - w ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
0. 50mm? [ 24+/-0.05 [.049+/-.002] 8.7 - - - - w 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- - - - | 21196531 FEED CAM POST FEED 147
- | | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 146
ﬂ!!ﬂ - | - | | | 21193701 RAM ~ AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 144
- | | | | | 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 14
Lfl - | - | | | 21196451 DISC  NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION Zﬁl - | | | | | S S AL T 1o
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. § | § 1 1 1 c11909¢- 1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT » 39
- | | | | | 1752356-2 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - >l 22| 2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: .
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266051-4 . | ! ! ! ! 2161328" 1 AEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 32
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266051-4 - | | | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266051-5 i - |
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266051-6 | | | | | GEEEEEN ASOEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE . 29
- | | | | | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 1320928-2 STRIP GUIDE 124
Zﬁ\xAPPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. TR - | w w w w 168083 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 5
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 242. - | | | | | 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTLTE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37, 62 & 242. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O N T T IR TN 2179533-1 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
AN GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 [ ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AN T 0 [ 1| 2119806~ [ INSERT, SHEAR I
A BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING aaaEEEREn 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ -
MAGNET , ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | | | 1-356885-4  |STOP SHEAR
MAGNET, 1TEM 166 MU WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. ; ]
1\ - | | | | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [0
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | - | | | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | | | | | 1333205-4  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 18
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 w w w w 17006411 [SPACER T
1'5.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | | | | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - -
Z/\L CUE ARl ICATOR 1S SPicIfie foR Ut | | | | | 4-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, [N A STRIPPER SEAL (AN L A B O B B 1803018-6  |CRIMPER, [NSULATION O g
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - 1 - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - | 1 1 1 1 455888~ SPACER, CRIMPER
1‘\ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY .
?ﬁpgﬁﬁA??Si?NG‘ REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - w - w w w 5210840 |0-RING. 676 1D, 070 DIA WAT. o5 1 | | | | | | 4-456406-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
. . i i . . [TEM ) . . . ) . [TEM
Z&LWHM ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR =T -6 -0 -2 W PART NO DESCRIPTION NO Wswzzmlmwﬁmmﬁmmiwmj Ao SEoLRTE IO NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R TR T R e SR e o 24SEP 20T — TE Connectivity
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT Cﬁ‘HBW SISTP0T3 — i/ZE$ dart sburg, PA 111053608
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 2ASEP2013 | NAME
L. ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
Zﬁ\xTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. /XTL /& %JT I <: \/ E{% E} I <> %J it orex TR RR: hppl i cator
1‘1 APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 {i%{:::}éﬁi 0l ERLICATIOn SR )
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. o \ 4 PLC 20,0001 ) SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRANING NO RESTRICTED 10
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) TSI e =
, , e A 00779 (C=2266051 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

jol

0.89
[0.035]

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF

REF —=| = 3.96+0.05

[0.1564+0.001]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o
i

J E—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

.

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWQ.ZHAO 24SEP20T3 > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 248EP2013 S qu”Sburg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2ASEP2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . G
e * Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @Egﬁtg 0l APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIL e I A 00779 (C=2266051
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE D SHEET D OFA REVA}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBL ISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGELOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599 - | A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSTON PART - SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e A e e OBSOLETE
- | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
- - - | - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
S OIS AR AR AN N S A T N[ D T MD [ LT N ¢ T DN N T T OBSOLETE - B - 1 - 20799887} BUSHING’ LCH5712’ MISUMI 249
|9 VAV) [ 1T IV T IV T TTITT O JUO 1 TN T UV [T T B 1 1 1 1 172227973 SPRING) COMPRESSION 246
- | | | | 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
foan f - A T T T A W T SERVO OBSOLETE - | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
UUU [ 1T INC N T IV T T IOTT 1 U JUJO T LATCH PLATE
4 N |- | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL PA7P
e = B A b AR O T A DS T NONE OBSOLETE - | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
7-2266051-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - ? - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - | - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
- - | - - 2119740-2  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA - - | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
CRIMP S/t TVPE - - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
WIRE [2.29 mm [.090] F - 1 | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- - - | - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER
R A AR AR U [ T[T 8-21084-1 [0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - - | - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | | | 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
- | | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
[N AE TR CONTACT 070 T T A e T TR RS A ST STOEFES T 4G
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iizﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 i i ST19097 2 BOL% ADJUSTMENT) 39
4.00-4.50 mm [.157-.177 IN] 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-.106 IN] - - - w - = 53607 TN ’RETAIN GRYD. 3716 ¥ 854 37
T Hhaonee ’ ’ - | - [ -7~ 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- - | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
I I Tl Sl - - |REF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
1716611 1716615 172888 | 1768862 S L N A I A 450888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER &
7186123 778887 1768864 - | | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
1728883 1768865 - | - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
9- 1708887 347874- 1 20202 |2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1-900325-9 - | | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
7 N - [ 33133 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT & B | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SI/ZE F——|mm CINCH] REFERENCE SETTING AL - T r ] 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
[.25mm? [ .524/-0.05 [ .060+/-.002]1 5.7 - - - w w 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 50
0.85mm? 1.37+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 7.3 Aﬁi 20202 |2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
0.50mm?2 1.24+/-0.05 [.049+/-.002] 8. T - | | | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
- | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
||| - | | | | 690753-72 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl oMM SRt anTe - - - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | | | | 21196451 DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | SEEEEIE APPLICATOR R I PALK 39
Zﬁ: - | | | | 1752356-2  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i -
ety e e B on for et wunBE 2 | 2| 2 | 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266051-4 - | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR"™ CONVERSION: 8-2266051-4 - | 1 1 1 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266051-5
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266051-6 S L B c119909-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- | | | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE : :
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. | W W W 13c0928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
- | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242, - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl - | | | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152
FWARNING A - | | w 2119806 - | INSERT, SHEAR '3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORTENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O R T 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |72
ACTUATE THE COURTER | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - [ v [ T[] 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR ]
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING AN A O T O T 21139605-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. 1 1 1 w w w 13332054 [ANVIL . COMBINATION 3
A\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET i N S IR O 4-240641-1 |SPACER /
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - | | | | 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ] | | | | 4-238011-0 |BLUCK, CRIMPER SPACLR 4
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE | | | | | 1803018-6  [CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - 1 1 1 1 455888 -] SPACER, CRIMPER ?
NFORMATTON. NC T T 10 1 [ 1 | 2-456406-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUW |
/ ix THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. . . . . . [TEM
[T -27-25-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
/I 4PPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD ZASEP20T3 — TE Conmect 11
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. N I FIOE N — i/Z§§ Harrisburg Ma7m5ﬁw8
APPLY #1’234W9’5 LOC’TITE TO THREADS DIMENSITONS : OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD- APTVDELBIN ZASEPZOW\% TAE ’
£ PACTFIC VERSION - e
THE APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL ore PRODUCT SPEC Apolicator
TERMINATING UNIT. - : )
A Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @G% P L
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY , , ANGLES . L B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on Ssheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) T i T A 1| 00779 [B=226605 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

/@REF

0.89
} {[0.035]

S

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= = 3 956

"H.jff [0.156]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

INEER NG ORGan| 2ATI0N | DN 24SEP2013 o
w X 7HAO > TE Connectivity
CHTK CLBIN ?4SEP2013 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON ' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 24SEP201 3 | NAME ‘
mm _L_JHANG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 AT hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg 20,013 I
ANGLES +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2266051
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F o | 4 OFA REVA}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



